19-6436; Rev 1; 10/13
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Component List
General Description
The MAX17501B/MAX17501F evaluation kits (EV kits)
provide proven designs to evaluate the MAX17501B/
MAX17501F high-efficiency, high-voltage, synchronous
step-down DC-DC converters. The EV kits use these

in TDFN Packages
1.0’’ 1.0’’
Ordering Information
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
  9Maxim Integrated
MAX17501B/MAX17501F Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX17501B/MAX17501F
in TDFN Packages
PART TYPE
MAX17501BTEVKIT# EV Kit
MAX17501FTEVKIT# EV Kit
Revision History
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and
max limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated  160 Rio Robles, San Jose, CA 95134 USA  1-408-601-1000 10
© 2013 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX17501B/MAX17501F Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX17501B/MAX17501F
in TDFN Packages
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 8/12 Initial release —
1 10/13
Replaced the R4 resistor value from 0W to 100W in the Component List and
Figure 9 schematic; added new paragraph to the Procedure section about
preventing violation of the abs max rating for FB/VO
1, 2, 6
	MAX17501B/MAX17501F Evaluation Kits
	General Description
	Features
	Component List
	EV Kit-Specific Component List
	Component Suppliers
	Quick Start
	Recommended Equipment
	Procedure
	Detailed Description of Hardware
	Soft-Start Input (SS)
	Regulator Enable/Undervoltage-Lockout Le
	Setting the Undervoltage-Lockout Level
	EV Kits Performance Report
	EV Kits Performance Report (continued)
	Ordering Information
	Revision History
	LIST OF FIGURES
	Figure 1. MAX17501B Load and Line Regula
	Figure 2. MAX17501F Load and Line Regula
	Figure 3. MAX17501B Efficiency
	Figure 4. MAX17501F Efficiency
	Figure 5. MAX17501B/MAX17501F Full-Load
	Figure 6. MAX17501B 5mA to 255mA Load Tr